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BA2B
155mm

BA2A
135mm

BA2C
180mm

Generic Basketball

2AT200201
155mm

2AT200202
180mm

2AT200203
205mm

Generic Resin Holder

SG2C
260mm

SG2B
225mm

SG2D
300mm

SG2A
190mm

Generic Basketball
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RSG2M
155mm

RSG2L
175mm

RSG2S
130mm

Generic Basketball

2AT200304
135mm

2AT200305
150mm

2AT200306
175mm

Generic Resin Holder

2AT200303
215mm

2AT200302
175mm

2AT200301
155mm

Generic Resin Holder
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PR2A
195mm

PR2B
225mm

PR2C
260mm

PR2J
195mm

PR2K
225mm

PR2L
260mm

Male Resin

Female Resin
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2AT200505
265mm

2AT200504
235mm

2AT200503
210mm

2AT200502
185mm

2AT200514
135mm

2AT200515
135mm

2AT200501 25mm Holder
Individually Gift Boxed 

MALE MALE

2AT200516
135mm

2AT200517
135mm

FEMALE FEMALE

YELLOWSILVER GREEN BLACK PINK PURPLE

Graphite Series also available in

BLUE RED

MALE

2AT200510
385mm

2AT200511
350mm

2AT200512
325mm

2AT200513
310mm

2AT200506
385mm

2AT200507
350mm

2AT200508
325mm

2AT200509
310mm

MALE FEMALE
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PFA68K 150 x 200mm

PFA810K  200 x 250mm

PFA1013K  250 x 325mm

PFA68RW 150 x 200mm

PFA810RW  200 x 250mm

PFA1013RW  250 x 325mm

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

Floating Acrylic Plaque Black

Floating Acrylic Plaque Rosewood

PV46K 
 PV57K  
PV68K 
 PV79K 
 PV810K  
PV912K 
 PV1013K 
 PV1215K

100 x 150mm 
 125 x 175mm  
150 x 200mm 
 175 x 225mm  
 200 x 250mm  
225 x 300mm 
 250 x 325mm  
300 x 375mm

PV46W 
 PV57W 
PV68W 
 PV79W 
 PV810W  
PV912W 
 PV1013W 
 PV1215W

100 x 150mm 
 125 x 175mm  
150 x 200mm 
 175 x 225mm  
 200 x 250mm  
225 x 300mm 
 250 x 325mm  
300 x 375mm

Black Budget Plaque

Walnut Budget Plaque

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

P68KM 
P79KM  
P810KM 
P912KM

203 x 152mm 
225 x 178mm  
255 x 205mm 
305 x 230mm 

P68BM 
P79BM  
P810BM 
P912BM

203 x 152mm 
225 x 178mm  
255 x 205mm 
305 x 230mm 

High Gloss Black Marble

High Gloss Blue Marble

Wall mount can be fitted portrait or landscape

Wall mount can be fitted portrait or landscape

Rosewood Budget Plaque

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

PV46RW 
 PV57R W 
PV68RW 
 PV79RW 
 PV810R W 
PV912RW 
 PV1013RW 
 PV1215RW

100 x 150mm 
 125 x 175mm  
150 x 200mm 
 175 x 225mm  
 200 x 250mm  
225 x 300mm 
 250 x 325mm  
300 x 375mm

P68W 
P79W
P810W 
P912W

203 x 152mm 
225 x 178mm  
255 x 205mm 
305 x 230mm 

High Gloss Walnut

Wall mount can be fitted portrait or landscape
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KM BM PM

BLACK BLUE PURPLE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

2AT200701
178mm

2AT200702
198mm

2AT200703
228mm

2AT200704
258mm

2AT200705
287mm

2AT200706
318mm

2AT200707
260mm

2AT200708
230mm

2AT200709
200mm

2AT200710
225mm

2AT200711
195mm

2AT200712
165mm

2AT200713
348mm

2AT200714
318mm

2AT200715
278mm

MALEFEMALEMALEFEMALEMALEFEMALE

MALE FEMALE

MALE
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MR9020G MR9020S MR9020B

M1020G M1020S M1020B

M2020G M2020S M2020B

M6020G M6020S M6020B

50x40mm50x40mm50x40mm

60x55mm60x55mm60x55mm

50mm50mm50mm

55mm55mm55mm

M5515G

VS63 Case
90x90mm

M2020G

MR900G

VS52 Case

VSMR Case

MB5 Case
100x75mm

80x80mm

80x80mm

M1001G

Fits any 60mm Medal

Fits any MR9 Series Medal

Fits any Sports Disc or Medal

Fits any 50mm Medal
Square engraving space 32x32mm

M8020G M8020S M8020B
55mm55mm55mm

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - DB

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR

Square engraving space 32x32mm

Square engraving space 32x32mm

Square engraving space 32x32mm

Square engraving space 32x32mm


